Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank Name
1 Viyana Seifi
2 Charlotte Steel
3 Anabelle Whereat
4 Victoria Heggie
5 Anabel Brazier-Cabrejas
6 Phoebe Dyer
Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

YoB

11

11

11

11
11

11

Meet Name

Cheshire County Championships 2024
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet
2023

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet
2023

Venue

Macclesfield

Manchester
Macclesfield

Manchester

Stockport

Macclesfield

Level

Date

03/02/24
16/12/23

26/11/23

16/12/23
20/09/23

26/11/23

Time
33.15

36.97

37.23

47.15

47.72

48.57
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FINA

441
318

311

153
148

140
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