Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Female - Short Course - 50m Backstroke - Stockport Metro SC - 08 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet Name	Venue	Level	Date	Time	FINA
1	Viyana Seifi	Stockport Mo	11	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	2	03/02/24	33.15	441
2	Charlotte Steel	Stockport Mo	11	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	16/12/23	36.97	318
3	Anabelle Whereat	Stockport Mo	11	Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	26/11/23	37.23	311
4	Victoria Heggie	Stockport Mo	11	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	3	16/12/23	47.15	153
5	Anabel Brazier-Cabrejas	Stockport Mo	11	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	4	20/09/23	47.72	148
6	Phoebe Dyer	Stockport Mo	11	Cheshire County 18th Junior Graded Meet 2023	Macclesfield	3	26/11/23	48.57	140